Page 1 of 8
DU-CST-ME-014 Rev 6 UKCA Type Examination Cert.
UKCA Type Examination Certificate Number: 0120/SGS0137/R1
Schneider Electric Pvt. Ltd
Hosur Main Road
12A, Attibele Industrial Area
Neralur (PO), Bangalore -562107
India

5. Annex of Variants
Product Variant Identification Details:
Type Designation Description of meter
Model -  Description
PM5111  -   Polyphase, Active Import/ Export (kWh), Transformer Operated, RS485 with 1 Digital Output
PM5331  -   Polyphase, Active Import/ Export (kWh), Transformer Operated, RS485 with 2 Digital Outputs,
  2 Digital Inputs, 2 Electromechanical Relays
PM5341 - Polyphase, Active Import/ Export (kWh), Transformer Operated, RS485 with 2 Digital Outputs,
  2 Digital Inputs, 2 Electromechanical Relays, Ethernet
Modifications to the meter(s) described according to approval No. 0120/SGS0137 must be notified to the
issuing body to confirm the meter(s) continuing compliance to the relevant pattern approval standard(s).
 UKCA Type Examination Certificate Number:
0120/SGS0137/R1
Issue Number: 2 Dated: 04th September 2024
DU-CST-ME-014 Rev 5 UKCA Type Examination Cert.
Page 8 of 8
6. Document Revision History
Issue Date Comments
1 17/07/2023 Initial Issue
2 04/09/2024
New software versions and CRCs
PM5111 2.5.4 0x1B39
PM5331 2.5.4 0xC2EA
PM5341 2.6.6 0x1CA6
PM5341 2.7.0 0xEC30
This document is issued by the Company subject to its General Conditions for Certification Services, available on request or accessible at
Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdiction issues defined therein. Any holder of this document is advised that information
contained hereon reflects the Company’s findings at the time of its intervention only and within the limits of Client’s instructions, if any. The Company’s sole
responsibility is to its Client and this document does not exonerate parties to a transaction from exercising all their rights and obligations under the transaction
documents. This document cannot be reproduced except in full, without prior written approval of the Company. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or
falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful, and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law.
Unless otherwise stated the results shown in this test report refer only to the sample(s) tested and such sample(s) are retained for 28 days only.
END OF CERTIFICATE